Usr: supervisor

Rep: rptEstadoPresupuestoEgresos_UA3

SMAP FRESNILLO

Zacatecas

Clasificacion Administrativa
Del 01/oct./2024 Al 31/dic./2024

(Cifras en Pesos)

Estado Analitico del Ejercicio del Presupuesto de Egresos

hora de Impresién

Fecha y | 21/ene./2025

02:44 p. m.

Concepto

Egresos

Aprobado

Ampliaciones /
(Reducciones)

Modificado

Devengado

Pagado

Subejercicio

Sin Ramo/Dependencia
DIRECCION GENERAL

SUBDIRECCION ADMINISTRATIVA

SUBDIRECCION TECNICA

$14,937,000.00

$8,477,250.00

$79,468,553.00

-$1,336,355.44

-$1,311,801.20

$3,190,991.00

$13,600,644.56

$7,165,448.80

$82,659,544.00

$5,398,271.99

$2,550,196.46

$22,416,549.89

$5,398,271.99

$2,550,196.46

$22,416,549.89

$8,202,372.57

$4,615,252.34

$60,242,994.11

SUBDIRECCION COMERCIAL $11,377,600.00 -$542,834.36 $10,834,765.64 $2,688,225.58 $2,688,225.58 $8,146,540.06
Sin Ramo/Dependencia $114,260,3203.00 $0.00 $114,260,203.00 $33,053,243.92 $33,053,243.92_ $81,207,159.08"
Total del Egreso $114,260,403.00 $0.00 $114,260,403.00 $33,053,243.92 $33,053,24392 _ $81,207,159.08
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